 EFB Elektronik GmbH
O6141.1
Breakoutcable ST/ST 2G 62,5/125µ, 1 M
Länge
1,00 Nettogewicht
(g)
52,60
Katalogseite

During operation: -20°C up to +60°C
During transport and storage: -25°C up to +70°C
Order Information
Type designation: T-VHH 2G62,5L/125 3,1B200 + 0,8F500 TB3 FRNC OR
Order number 2 fibers: LCXLI2-M3002-A720
Type designation: T-VHH 4G62,5L/125 3,1B200 + 0,8F500 TB3 FRNC OR
Order number 4 fibers: LCXLI2-M3004-A720
Type designation: T-VHH 6G62,5L/125 3,1B200 + 0,8F500 TB3 FRNC OR
Order number 6 fibers: LCXLI2-M3006-A720
Type designation: T-VHH 8G62,5L/125 3,1B200 + 0,8F500 TB3 FRNC OR
Order number 8 fibers: LCXLI2-M3008-A720
Type designation: T-VHH 12G62,5L/125 3,1B200 + 0,8F500 TB3 FRNC OR
Order number 12 fibers: LCXLI2-M3012-A720
Number of
Fibers
Outside-
ø [mm]